PV weidinger

ESD adhesive tape, transparent, 24mm x 36m, with ESD
warning symbol

The ESD adhesive tape from Safeguard is specially designed for the ESD zone and helps
to prevent damages caused by electrostatic discharges to sensitive electronic
components. The ESD warning symbol on the tape makes it immediately recognizable as
an ESD protection product. With a length of 36 meters and a diameter of 76 mm, it fits
perfectly on dispensers. The typical leakage resistance is between 10° - 10° ohms. This
ESD tape is easy to apply and remove without leaving any residue. It is ideal for clean work
areas and provides reliable electrostatic discharge protection. Safeguard's transparent
ESD Tape is available in various widths.

- ESD adhesive tape, transparent

» with ESD warning symbol

. Surface resistance 10°~10° Ohm

e W=24 mm,L=36m,for dispenser D =76 mm
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item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

order unit

content unit

colour

colour manufacturer
Colour

diameter

typical bleeder resistance

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL47279
WL47280
WL47281
WL47282

PV weidinger

WL47281
SG-KB-TP
SAFEGUARD

SG-KB-TP-24X36M

36000 mm
24 mm

1rolls

1rolls
transparent
transparent
transparent
76 mm

10° - 10° Ohm

yes

width

12 mm
18 mm
24 mm
48 mm
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