

## ESD adhesive tape, transparent, 24mm x 36m, with ESD warning symbol



The ESD adhesive tape from Safeguard is specially designed for the ESD zone and helps to prevent damages caused by electrostatic discharges to sensitive electronic components. The ESD warning symbol on the tape makes it immediately recognizable as an ESD protection product. With a length of 36 meters and a diameter of 76 mm, it fits perfectly on dispensers. The typical leakage resistance is between 10<sup>5</sup> - 10<sup>9</sup> ohms. This ESD tape is easy to apply and remove without leaving any residue. It is ideal for clean work areas and provides reliable electrostatic discharge protection. Safeguard's transparent ESD Tape is available in various widths.

- ESD adhesive tape, transparent
- with ESD warning symbol
- Surface resistance 10<sup>5</sup>~10<sup>9</sup> Ohm
- W = 24 mm, L = 36 m, for dispenser D = 76 mm







Products for the electronic industry







item number	WL47281
model	SG-KB-TP
manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number	SG-KB-TP-24X36M
length	36000 mm
width	24 mm
order unit	1 rolls
content unit	1 rolls
colour	transparent
colour manufacturer	transparent
Colour	transparent
diameter	76 mm
typical bleeder resistance	10 <sup>5</sup> - 10 <sup>9</sup> Ohm
ESD safe	yes

## Other versions

item number	width
WL47279	12 mm
WL47280	18 mm
WL47281	24 mm
WL47282	48 mm











2/2